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Zatacznik Nr 5
do Statutu Gminy Secemin

Wykaz sotectw wchodzacych w skiad Gminy Secemin

Bichniow
Brzozowa
Celiny
Czaryz
Dabie
Kluczyce
Krzepice
Krzepin

Kuczkéw

. Marchocice
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

Miedzylesie
Psary-Kolonia
Psary-Wie$
Secemin

Wola Czaryska
Wola Kuczkowska
Watkonowy Dolne
Watkonowy Gérne
Zwlecza
Zelistawice
Zelistawiczki
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